
Product Specification

Packaging

Sheets Per Roll

Material Type

Ply

Colour

Sheet Width

Sheet Length

Roll Length

Case Quantity

Number of cases per layer

Number of cases per pallet

Pallet Height (m)

Double Stacked Pallet

Product Packaging & Disposal

Product Code

Product Description

Date of Issue

TR200R

Toilet Roll 200 Sheet 9x4 clear pack Recycled

28/10/2020

100% Recycled

2

White

90mm

102mm

200

20.4m

N

36

8

88

2.184m

LDPE Shrink & Wrap-widley recycled

Paper Quality Laminated Embossed

Product Specification

Packaging

Star Industrial Estate, Waterfall Street,
Blackburn, Lancashire BB2 2BN

t:01254 790153  f:01254 790173 e:info@startissueuk.co.uk
www.startissueuk.co.uk

Certificate Number 13785

All our AFH products in the Sirius Professional, Advanced and ecoroll range meet the CHSA Soft Tissue StandardAll our AFH products in the Sirius Professional, Advanced and ecoroll range meet the CHSA Soft Tissue Standard
ensuring the products meet the specifications on the label.ensuring the products meet the specifications on the label.


