

	Product Code	TR200R	
	Product Description	Toilet Roll 200 Sheet 9x4 clear pack Recycled	
	Date of Issue	28/10/2020	
Product Specification			
Material Type		100% Recycled	
Ply		2	
Colour		White	
Paper Quality		Laminated Embossed	
Sheet Width		90mm	
Sheet Length		102mm	
Sheets Per Roll		200	
Roll Length		20.4m	
Packaging			
Case Quantity		36	
Number of cases per layer		8	
Number of cases per pallet		88	
Pallet Height (m)		2.184m	
Double Stacked Pallet		Ν	
Product Packaging & Disposal		LDPE Shrink & Wrap-widley recyc	cled

All our AFH products in the Sirius Professional, Advanced and ecoroll range meet the CHSA Soft Tissue Standar ensuring the products meet the specifications on the label.



Star Industrial Estate, Waterfall Street, Blackburn, Lancashire BB2 2BN t:01254 790153 f:01254 790173 e:info@startissueuk.co.uk www.startissueuk.co.uk

\star \star \star \star





